O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Schnitt 26
Bully’'s

Frontline Darter’s 3

DC WaldschloRchen
PlieRnitzpfeile Rennersdorf

18.10.2022

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2022

Teiln. Punkte
4 9
4 8
4 4
4 4
4 4

40
39

35
34
31

Spiele

32
33

37
38
LY

Diff.

8
6

-2
-4
-10

LIGA C2

90
95

87
80
79

Satze

81
84

87
88
94

Bemerkung



